SHE1+2+3

SGHERIX10%TY,

R

137m

138m

123m

275m

261m

398m

XHAB

5.8m

5.8m

5.8m

5.8m

5.8m

5.8m

B

Bitk
TN
Btk
TN
Bith
TN
Bith
TN
Bith
TN
Btk

TN

LIRS ASV ORI LT THR—IL 2025410427 BB
SBEFRAHER
Sl T & FHi~FR FrR~KM #A is{io kA
(9:00~12:00) (13:00~17:00) (18:00~22:00) (9:00~17:00) (13:00~22:00) (9:00~22:00) I1HKHEEE
45,200 60,300 60,300 105,500 120,600 149,220 18,100
49,720 66,330 66,330 116,050 132,660 164,142 19,910
45,400 60,600 60,600 106,000 121,200 121,200 18,200
49,940 66,660 66,660 116,600 133,320 164,934 20,020
40,700 54,200 54,200 94,900 108,400 134,190 16,300
44,770 59,620 59,620 104,390 119,240 147,609 17,930
90,600 120,900 120,900 211,500 241,800 299,160 36,200
99,660 132,990 132,990 232,650 265,980 329,076 39,820
86,100 114,800 114,800 200,900 229,600 284,130 34,400
94,710 126,280 126,280 220,990 252,560 312,543 37,840
131,300 175,100 175,100 306,400 350,200 433,350 52,500
144,430 192,610 192,610 337,040 385,220 476,685 57,75



