札幌ライラックスクエアホール 会議室利用料金表

会議室名	面積	天井高	料金	午前	午後	夜間	午前~午後	午後~夜間	終日	時間外
				(9:00~12:00)	(13:00~17:00)	(18:00~22:00)	(9:00~17:00)	(13:00~22:00)	(9:00~22:00)	1時間延長
会議室1	137 m ²	5.8m	税抜	45,200	60,300	60,300	105,500	120,600	149,220	18,100
			税込	49,720	66,330	66,330	116,050	132,660	164,142	19,910
会議室2	138㎡	5.8m	税抜	45,400	60,600	60,600	106,000	121,200	121,200	18,200
			税込	49,940	66,660	66,660	116,600	133,320	164,934	20,020
会議室3	123m ²	5.8m	税抜	40,700	54,200	54,200	94,900	108,400	134,190	16,300
			税込	44,770	59,620	59,620	104,390	119,240	147,609	17,930
会議室1+2	275 m ²	5.8m	税抜	90,600	120,900	120,900	211,500	241,800	299,160	36,200
			税込	99,660	132,990	132,990	232,650	265,980	329,076	39,820
会議室2+3	261 m ²	5.8m	税抜	86,100	114,800	114,800	200,900	229,600	284,130	34,400
			税込	94,710	126,280	126,280	220,990	252,560	312,543	37,840
会議室1+2+3	398㎡	5.8m	税抜	131,300	175,100	175,100	306,400	350,200	433,350	52,500
			税込	144,430	192,610	192,610	337,040	385,220	476,685	57,75

[※]消費税は10%です。